DVTS Workshop Participants 
Mt. San Antonio College

June 28-30, 2007

                        Participants List

	Jon P. Anderson (Jon)

Centennial Senior High School
4757 North Road
Circle Pines MN 55014
763-792-5115 (W)

jpanderson@isd12.org
jpander@ties2.net
	Harold B. Baker (Bix)

GFW High School
N. Cottonwood Street
Winthrop MN 55396
507-647-5382 (W)

bbaker@gfw.k12.mn.us
bibaker@mchsi.com

	Regina M. Bochicchio (Gina)

San Diego Miramar College
10440 Black Mountain Road
San Diego CA 92126
619-388-7496 (W)

gbochicc@sdccd.edu
ginab@san.rr.com
	Asa M. Bradley (Asa)

Spokane Falls Community College
3410 W. Fort George Wright Dr.
Spokane WA 99224-5288
509-533-3837 (W)

asab@spokanefalls.edu
asa_bradley@yahoo.com

	Jeffery M. Butler (Jeff)

Cheney High School
460 N. 6th St.
Cheney WA 99004
509-559-4074 (W)

jbutler@cheneysd.org
jbutler6@mac.com
	Erik N. Christensen (Erik)

South Florida Community College
600 West College Drive
Avon Park FL 33825
863-784-7193 (W)

christensene@southflorida.edu
thechristensens@hotmail.com

	Walter J. Christensen, Jr. (Walter)

Mt. San Antonio College
1100 N. Grand Ave.
Walnut CA 91789
909-869-2489 (W)

wjchristense@csupomona.edu
	Ann L. Hammersly (Ann)

Chaparral High School
6935 E. Gold Dust Ave.
Scottsdale AZ 85253
480-484-6500x5210 (W)

ahammersly@susd.org
ahammer9@cox.net

	Thomas J. Herrmann (Tom)

Cardinal Gibbons High School
2900 NE 47th St.
Ft. Lauderdale FL 33308
954-491-2900 (W)

herrmann@cghsfl.org
hermadipidis@yahoo.com
	Denise R. Karavias (Denise)

Butler County Community College
107 College Dr.
Butler PA 16003-1203
724-287-8711x8414 (W)

dkaravias@BC3.edu


	Viken P. Kiledjian (Viken)

East LA College
1301 Averida Cesar Chavez
Monterey Park CA 91754
323-265-8922 (W)

kiledjvp@elac.edu
vkiledj@juno.com
	Matthew Kovac (Matt)

Butler County Community College
107 College Dr.
Butler PA 16003-1203
724-287-8711x8312 (W)

matt.kovac@bc3.edu

	Eric C. Larson (Eric)

Fridley High School
6000 West Moore Lake Dr.
Fridley MN 55432
763-502-5792 (W)

eric.larson@fridley.k12.mn.us
	Harvey S. Leff (Harvey)

California State Polytechnic University, Pomona
3801 W. Temple Ave.
Pomona CA 91711
909-625-7723 (W)

hsleff@csupomona.edu

	Wai-Min Liu (Wai-Min)

Pasadena City College
1570 E. Colorado Blvd.
Pasadena CA 91106
626-585-7150 (W)

wliu@controloptics.com
	William M. Miles (Bill)

East Central Community College
Decatur MS 39327-0129
601-635-2111x223 (W)

wmiles@eccc.edu

	Catherine C. Molloy (Cathy)

ccmolloy@gmail.com
	Sadayoshi Okumoto (Sadayoshi)

San Diego Miramar College
10440 Black Mountain Rd.
San Diego CA 92126
619-388-7540 (W)

sokumoto@sdccd.edu

	Jose R. Rivera-Acosta (Jose) 

UPR Secondary School (UHS)
San Juan PR 00931-3317
787-764-0000x4492 (W)

jrrivera@uprrp.edu
tiojrrivera@aol.com
	Michael R. Rodman (Michael)

Spokane Falls Community College
3410 W. Fort George Wright Dr.
Spokane WA 99224
509-533-3668 (W)

miker@spokanefalls.edu
rodban@icehouse.net

	Pauline M. Seales (Pauline)

Pacific Collegiate School
Santa Cruz CA 95060
831-479-7785 (W)

pauline.seales@pcsed.org
pmseales@yahoo.com
	Negussie Tirfessa (Negussie)

Manchester Community College
Great Path
Manchester CT 06045-1046
860-512-2731 (W)

ntirfessa@mcc.commnet.edu


	Thomas S. Vining (Tom)

Desert Mountain High School
12575 E. Via Linda
Scottsdale AZ 85259
480-484-7000x6303 (W)

tvining@susd.org
tomvining@cox.net
	Osvaldo Wang Nevarez (Ozzie)

Mayfield Senior School
500 Bellefontaine St.
Pasadena CA 91105
626-799-9121 (W)

Osvaldo.Nevarez@MayfieldSenior.org
OWNevarez@sbcglobal.net



